

**GR-893/14**  
**Reg-3956/14**

**22.12.23**

Today is fixed for WWA of Uttam Das and evidence of csw 3 and 4.

Five accused persons are absent by filing a petition u/s 317 of the CrPC.

Such petition is considered and allowed.  
To 30.01.24 for evidence.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip