

**GR 893/14**  
**Reg-3956/14**

**06.04.24**

Today is fixed for evidence.  
Five accused is absent and a petition u/s 317 crpc  
Such prayer is considered and allowed  
Sr has been return without service  
Let the same be kept with the record  
To 17.07.24 for evidence of csw 1 and 5.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip