

GR- 893/14  
Reg- 3956/14

20.02.26

Today is fixed for evidence of the csw – 1 & 3.  
Five (05) accused persons are absent by a petition is praying for 317 of the Cr.PC.  
Such prayer is considered and allowed.  
To **06.03.26** for ***evidence of the csw – 1 & 3.***

D/C

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip